
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

Bruschetta 
Garlic Bread
Cheese & Bacon Garlic Bread

S A L A D S

$16.50
$19.00

Quiche with Side Salad
Southern Style Chicken Tacos
Beef & Bean Nachos with guacamole 
& sour cream
Butter Chicken Nachos
Home Made Lasagne w/ chips
Mates Platter  
Dim sims, spring rolls, seafood bites, chicken
pieces, meatballs, kabana

Mariners Platter 
Fish, prawns, seafood bites, calamari, seafood stick

C A F E  F A V O U R I T E S
$14.50
$17.00
$16.50

 
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00

 

 
$25.00

STICKY FINGERS MENU

Toasted Melts w/ chips
   - Gril led chicken, avocado, cheese  
   - Bacon, tomato, cheese  
   - Ham, pineapple, cheese
   - Avocado, spinach, mushroom

Club Sandwich w/ chips
Gril led spicy chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
avocado & cheese with ranch dressing

Rib Fil let Sandwich w/ chips
Rib fi l let steak, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion,
pineapple & cheese with BBQ sauce 

S A N D W I C H E S ,  W R A P S  &  M E L T S  

$12.50
 
 
 
 

$19.50
 
 

$18.50

Bacon & Egg Roll
Big Breakfast  
Bacon, chipolatas, 2 eggs, hash
brown, tomato, mushroom & toast 

A L L  D A Y  B R E A K F A S T

$13.00
$18.50

S T A R T E R S

$13.50
$6.00

$10.00

Sandwiches & Wraps made to order - Fresh or Toasted 

Chicken Schnitzel 
Chicken Parmigiana 
Napoli, ham, cheese

Aussie Schnitzel
Egg, bacon, onion, BBQ sauce, cheese

King Avocado Schnitzel
Bacon, guacamole, hollandaise, cheese

Spicy Mexican Schnitzel
Spicy salsa, ham, sour cream, jalapeno, cheese

The Godfather
Bacon, salami, roasted capsicum, napoli, cheese

C H I C K E N  S C H N I T Z E L

$18.50
$21.00

 
$21.00

 

$21.00
 

$21.00
 

$21.00
 

All served with chips & salad

Panko Calamari Rings w/ chips & salad 
Prawn Cutlets w/ chips & salad
Petite Whiting Fil lets w/ chips & salad

S E A F O O D
$18.00
$18.00
$19.00

 



Monday • 10AM to 9PM | Tuesday, Wednesday & Sunday - 10AM to 10PM
Thursday, Friday & Saturday • 10AM to 11PM

Cappuccino
Babyccino
Latte
Flat White
Long Black
Espresso
Affogato
Vienna
Chai Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Cup of Tea
Pot of Tea
Takeaway Coffee
Extras - Coffee Shot, Almond Milk,
Flavoured Syrups

H O T  B E V E R A G E S

$4.20
$1.00
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.70
$4.60
$3.30
$4.00
$5.00

.50c

Blended Barista Iced Coffee
Milkshake
Thickshake
Assorted Juices
Bundaberg Brewed Drinks
Soft Drinks

C H I L L E D  B E V E R A G E S

$5.50
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00
$3.60
$4.20

STICKY FINGERS MENU

Beer Battered Chips (Small)
Beer Battered Chips (Large)
Spring Rolls (10)
Sweet Potato Wedges
Wedges w/ Sweet Chil l i /Sour Cream (Small) 
Wedges w/ Sweet Chil l i /Sour Cream (Large)
Sausage Roll
Assorted Meat Pies
Southern Fried Chicken Wings
Ham & Cheese Croissant

A S S O R T E D  E X T R A S
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$8.50
$7.50
$8.50
$5.00
$6.00

$14.50
$8.00

$4.50
 

$4.50
$4.50

 
 
 
 

C U PMUG

Chicken Chippies w/ chips 
Ham & Pineapple Pizza w/ chips
Petite Whiting Fil lets w/ chips

F O R  T H E  K I D S
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

Aussie Burger w/ chips
Beef patty, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pineapple,
onion & cheese with BBQ sauce
Chicken Burger w/ chips
Gril led chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion,
pineapple & cheese with honey mustard dressing
Chicken Schnitzel Burger w/ chips
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, letttuce, tomato, onion,
pineapple & cheese with New York style relish 
Classic Cheeseburger w/ chips
Meat patty, onion & cheese with BBQ Sauce on a
toasted turkish roll 

B U R G E R S ,  B U N S  &  R O L L S

$17.50
 
 

$18.00
 
 

$18.00
 
 

$15.50


