





STICKY FINGERS Menu

ALL DAY BREAKFAST		SANDWICHES, WRAPS & MEL	TS
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$13.00	Sandwiches & Wraps made to order - Fresh or	Toasted
Big Breakfast	\$18.50	Toasted Melts w/ chips	\$12.50
Bacon, chipolatas, 2 eggs, hash		- Grilled chicken, avocado, cheese	
brown, tomato, mushroom & toast		- Bacon, tomato, cheese	
C + A + D + C		- Ham, pineapple, cheese	
STARTERS		- Avocado, spinach, mushroom	
Bruschetta	\$13.50	Club Sandwich w/ chips	\$19.50
Garlic Bread	\$6.00	Grilled spicy chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato,	
Cheese & Bacon Garlic Bread	\$10.00	avocado & cheese with ranch dressing Rib Fillet Sandwich w/ chips	ф 4 О Г О
		Rib fillet steak, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion,	\$18.50
SALADS		pineapple & cheese with BBQ sauce	
Caesar Salad	\$16.50		
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$19.00	SEAFOOD	Φ 4 Ο Ο Ο
omonous outside	Ψ . Ο . Ο Ο	Panko Calamari Rings w/ chips & salad	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL		Prawn Cutlets w/ chips & salad	\$18.00
		Petite Whiting Fillets w/ chips & salad	\$19.00
All served with chips & salad	Φ 40 5 0	CAFE FAVOURITES	
Chicken Schnitzel	\$18.50 \$21.00	Quiche with Side Salad	\$14.50
Chicken Parmigiana	ΦΖ1.UU	Southern Style Chicken Tacos	\$17.00
Napoli, ham, cheese Aussie Schnitzel	\$21.00	Beef & Bean Nachos with guacamole	\$16.50
Egg, bacon, onion, BBQ sauce, cheese	φ ΖΙ. ΟΟ	& sour cream	
King Avocado Schnitzel	\$21.00	Butter Chicken Nachos	\$18.00
Bacon, guacamole, hollandaise, cheese	ΨΖ1.00	Home Made Lasagne w/ chips	\$18.00
Spicy Mexican Schnitzel	\$21.00	Mates Platter	\$20.00
Spicy salsa, ham, sour cream, jalapeno,	•	Dim sims, spring rolls, seafood bites, chicken	
The Godfather	\$21.00	pieces, meatballs, kabana	
Bacon, salami, roasted capsicum, napoli,	•	Mariners Platter	\$25.00
		Fish, prawns, seafood bites, calamari, seafoo	dstick

STICKY FINGERS Menu

HOTBEV	/ ERAGES		BURGERS, BUNS & ROLLS	
	MUG	CUP	Aussie Burger w/ chips	\$17.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$4.20	Beef patty, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pineapple,	
Babyccino		\$1.00	onion & cheese with BBQ sauce	M 4 O O O
Latte	\$4.50	\$4.20	Chicken Burger w/ chips	\$18.00
Flat White	\$4.50	\$4.20	Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion,	
Long Black		\$4.20	pineapple & cheese with honey mustard dressing Chicken Schnitzel Burger w/ chips	\$18.00
Espresso		\$4.20	Chicken schnitzel, bacon, letttuce, tomato, onion,	
Affogato		\$5.00	pineapple & cheese with New York style relish	
Vienna		\$4.50	Classic Cheeseburger w/ chips	\$15.50
Chai Latte		\$4.50	Meat patty, onion & cheese with BBQ Sauce on a	
Mocha		\$4.70	toasted turkish roll	
Hot Chocolate		\$4.60	ASSORTED EXTRAS	
Cup of Tea		\$3.30	Beer Battered Chips (Small)	\$5.50
Pot of Tea		\$4.00	Beer Battered Chips (Large)	\$6.50
Takeaway Coffee		\$5.00	Spring Rolls (10)	\$6.50
Extras - Coffee Shot, Almond Milk, .50c			Sweet Potato Wedges	\$8.50
Flavoured Syrups			Wedges w/ Sweet Chilli/Sour Cream (Small)	\$7.50
			Wedges w/ Sweet Chilli/Sour Cream (Large)	\$8.50
CHILLED BEVERAGES			Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Blended Barista Ice	nded Barista Iced Coffee	\$5.50	Assorted Meat Pies	\$6.00
Milkshake Thickshake Assorted Juices Bundaberg Brewed Drinks		\$6.00 \$7.00	Southern Fried Chicken Wings	\$14.50
			Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$8.00
		\$5.00	FOR THE KIDS	
		\$3.60 \$4.20	Chicken Chippies w/ chips	\$8.50
			Ham & Pineapple Pizza w/ chips	\$8.50
			Petite Whiting Fillets w/ chips	\$8.50







Monday • 10AM to 9PM | Tuesday, Wednesday & Sunday - 10AM to 10PM Thursday, Friday & Saturday • 10AM to 11PM